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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Karl Schultz           M ELITE        1/4        9:41        0:48       28:19        0:47       19:12       58:45
2     Tom Stepp              M 25-29       1/30       11:23        1:08       29:07        0:39       17:05       59:20
3     Chris Gausepohl        M 25-29       2/30       12:14        1:07       29:36        0:45       16:43     1:00:22
4     Brad Mastros           M 30-34       1/46       11:42        1:13       29:10        0:46       17:51     1:00:40
5     Yeshua Farfan          M 20-24       1/18       12:01        0:38       28:50        0:39       19:09     1:01:16
6     Brian Mott             M 30-34       2/46       11:58        0:55       30:00        0:48       18:00     1:01:40
7     Joseph Miller          M 30-34       3/46       10:36        0:58       31:35        0:48       18:14     1:02:08
8     Rahman Weimer          M 35-39       1/40       12:21        1:01       29:35        0:48       18:41     1:02:24
9     Quinton Berry          M 40-44       1/60       12:52        0:57       28:49        0:42       19:32     1:02:52
10    Ryan Mongan            M 45-49       1/37       12:59        1:05       28:44        0:44       19:41     1:03:12
11    Kevin Hess             M ELITE        2/4       11:50        0:56       30:04        0:44       19:41     1:03:13
12    David Bassler          M ELITE        3/4       10:53        0:58       31:06        0:41       20:29     1:04:05
13    Russell Yu             M 17-19        1/6       11:54        1:08       32:19        0:57       17:56     1:04:13
14    Kenneth Rogers         CLYDE         1/46       12:45        1:39       27:34        1:02       21:28     1:04:26
15    Kirk Fitzek            M 50-54       1/33       12:42        0:50       30:53        0:51       19:38     1:04:52
16    Scott Goodman          M 20-24       2/18       12:54        1:11       32:00        0:45       19:04     1:05:52
17    Vidal Estrada          M 45-49       2/37       16:12        1:01       31:09        0:42       16:50     1:05:52
18    Matthew Hoyt           M 30-34       4/46       13:45        0:50       32:02        0:43       18:42     1:06:00
19    Tim Hickok             M 45-49       3/37       13:10        1:28       32:39        0:47       18:37     1:06:39
20    Miguel Gonzalez        M 45-49       4/37       13:55        1:28       31:16        1:00       19:13     1:06:49
21    Marc Hapke             M 55-59       1/13       12:17        1:16       30:42        1:04       21:57     1:07:13
22    Rocky Stenico          M 55-59       2/13       13:00        1:23       31:23        0:57       20:43     1:07:24
23    Jim Tyler              M 50-54       2/33       13:03        1:13       31:09        0:53       21:31     1:07:47
24    Sean Grady             M 40-44       2/60       13:49        0:56       31:49        1:01       20:17     1:07:49
25    Curtis Rice            M 40-44       3/60       11:45        1:15       33:40        0:55       20:22     1:07:56
26    Richard Saldana        M 40-44       4/60       12:10        1:25       32:19        1:00       21:09     1:08:00
27    Bruce Davis            M 50-54       3/33       12:32        1:43       33:24        1:04       19:29     1:08:11
28    Sean Price             M 17-19        2/6       14:31        2:04       33:38        1:11       17:09     1:08:32
29    Samantha Hoyt          F 30-34       1/32       13:20        1:10       33:40        0:55       19:30     1:08:34
30    Ethan MacHado          M 20-24       3/18       12:27        0:57       34:11        0:42       20:32     1:08:46
31    Alberto Rodriguez      M 25-29       3/30       14:27        1:02       31:40        0:59       20:56     1:09:02
32    Kurt Spenser           M 30-34       5/46       10:34        1:58       34:03        1:11       21:19     1:09:03
33    Blake Corbin           M 35-39       2/40       10:47        2:21       34:36        1:29       20:06     1:09:17
34    Scott Brunner          M 50-54       4/33       12:06        1:55       34:28        0:53       20:02     1:09:21
35    Joshua Waldman         M 35-39       3/40       15:02        2:05       32:30        1:41       18:07     1:09:22
36    Brian Richey           M 35-39       4/40       11:59        1:33       33:42        1:09       21:19     1:09:40
37    Scott Taylor           M 45-49       5/37       14:18        1:23       31:55        0:43       21:25     1:09:43
38    Steve Robertson        M 45-49       6/37       14:39        1:43       31:01        1:02       21:20     1:09:44
39    Matt Paz               CLYDE         2/46       12:08        1:55       34:44        1:25       19:41     1:09:52
40    Matthew Waldron        M 30-34       6/46       13:55        1:02       33:32        0:55       20:37     1:09:59
41    Christie Torti         F 35-39       1/34       13:08        1:22       34:54        0:45       19:58     1:10:04
42    Timothy Mahar          M 25-29       4/30       11:12        1:31       35:02        1:09       21:22     1:10:15
43    Shaun Fitzgerald       M 25-29       5/30       12:53        1:27       31:45        1:02       23:12     1:10:17
44    Brian Tunnicliff       M 25-29       6/30       15:52        1:14       33:13        0:44       19:25     1:10:26
45    Chase Raymond          M 25-29       7/30                                                                 1:10:32
46    Daniel Hernandez       M 17-19        3/6       11:53        2:20       35:46        1:10       19:26     1:10:33
47    Vidal Arista           M 50-54       5/33       13:24        1:16       33:04        1:00       21:54     1:10:36
48    Michael McClure        M 40-44       5/60       13:27        2:27       32:08        2:04       20:42     1:10:46
49    Kari Szentesi          F 25-29       1/21       13:54        1:13       33:47        1:00       21:00     1:10:52
50    Joel Klein             M 40-44       6/60       12:48        1:21       34:07        1:05       21:34     1:10:53
51    Greg Russell           M ELITE        4/4       13:53        2:28       30:58        1:11       22:50     1:11:18
52    Jack Lemke             M 14-         1/26       14:29        1:26       34:48        0:52       19:46     1:11:19
53    Julio Castillo         M 25-29       8/30       13:13        1:48       32:26        1:25       22:29     1:11:20
54    Jason Prince           M PUBLI       1/16       12:49        0:56       36:21        0:51       20:48     1:11:42
55    Jason Morin            CLYDE         3/46                                                                 1:11:53
56    Brett Baker            M 25-29       9/30       12:42        0:53       33:15        1:02       24:12     1:12:03
57    Stephen Tracey         M 50-54       6/33       15:08        2:12       30:32        1:11       23:02     1:12:03
58    Steve Corbin           M 45-49       7/37       14:27        2:04       31:54        1:45       21:58     1:12:07
59    Sebastian Rodriguez    M 20-24       4/18       13:13        1:01       35:33        0:58       21:24     1:12:07
60    Wesley Lambert         M 30-34       7/46       13:51        1:49       33:21        1:17       21:55     1:12:11
61    Melinda Houston        F 35-39       2/34       12:58        1:14       33:56        0:58       23:10     1:12:14
62    Joe Luevanos           M 40-44       7/60       14:35        1:53       33:37        1:00       21:12     1:12:15
63    Ryan Davis             M 14-         2/26       14:35        2:03       36:46        0:50       18:03     1:12:16
64    Jimmy Hollerbach       M 40-44       8/60       14:02        2:59       35:05        0:49       19:31     1:12:23
65    Faye Moore             F 35-39       3/34       12:20        2:46       35:38        1:11       20:37     1:12:29
66    Chandler Jones         M 15-16        1/8       11:32        2:26       38:39        0:38       19:24     1:12:37
67    Mike Kelley            M 30-34       8/46       13:50        1:40       33:40        1:07       22:23     1:12:38
68    Barry Christman        M 40-44       9/60       12:43        1:13       35:26        1:13       22:09     1:12:43
69    Edward King            M 35-39       5/40       14:00        1:58       34:55        1:17       20:55     1:13:03
70    Shaun Hussain          M 30-34       9/46       12:21        2:59       32:42        1:51       23:12     1:13:04
71    Joseph Dedeaux         M 20-24       5/18       10:54        2:11       37:12        1:46       21:24     1:13:27
72    Raymond Soquena        M 25-29      10/30       14:29        1:46       33:37        0:59       22:39     1:13:28
73    John Flores            M PUBLI       2/16       15:14        1:07       34:28        1:02       21:58     1:13:47
74    David Kooi             M 35-39       6/40       14:45        2:23       32:19        1:38       22:45     1:13:49
75    Michael Stevens        M 55-59       3/13       12:11        1:45       33:42        1:38       24:48     1:14:02
76    Casey Casburn          M 35-39       7/40       14:28        1:09       34:33        1:12       22:47     1:14:07
77    Betsy Lee              F PUBLI        1/3       11:51        3:05       35:57        0:55       22:22     1:14:08
78    Nic Stauber            M 20-24       6/18       11:48        1:52       36:54        1:34       22:14     1:14:21
79    Eric Meyer             M 45-49       8/37       16:06        2:24       32:30        1:26       22:00     1:14:24
80    Russell Dougherty      M 30-34      10/46       11:58        2:08       35:06        1:22       23:53     1:14:25
81    Andrew Margolin        CLYDE         4/46       14:25        1:57       33:20        1:03       23:45     1:14:27
82    Daniel Guevara         M 20-24       7/18       14:07        1:18       33:21        0:57       25:04     1:14:44
83    Dave Miller            M 60-64        1/8       14:35        2:42       34:35        2:00       20:55     1:14:45
84    Marcus Morales         CLYDE         5/46       13:11        1:26       33:36        1:19       25:20     1:14:51
85    Jaime Weaver-Berry     F 30-34       2/32       12:55        1:32       36:04        1:12       23:21     1:15:02
86    Matt Ryan              M 35-39       8/40       14:01        2:11       33:05        1:52       23:53     1:15:02
87    Yoanka Armendariz      F 35-39       4/34       14:56        1:10       34:38        1:21       23:07     1:15:10
88    Jodi Quas              F 40-44       1/28       12:03        2:16       36:20        1:52       22:44     1:15:13
89    Charles Szentesi       M 55-59       4/13       15:19        2:05       32:43        1:18       23:54     1:15:18
90    Jeff Tabor             M 50-54       7/33       14:17        1:11       33:48        1:38       24:28     1:15:20
91    Nolan Toftner          M 25-29      11/30       14:21        4:12       33:44        1:46       21:25     1:15:26
92    Trevor Costin          M 20-24       8/18       14:06        1:39       36:34        1:21       21:50     1:15:28
93    Doug McKay             M 45-49       9/37       14:54        1:41       34:54        1:11       22:51     1:15:29
94    Louie Felix            M 40-44      10/60       16:57        1:51       33:16        1:11       22:18     1:15:31
95    Brock Jones            M 35-39       9/40       13:42        2:02       35:58        1:30       22:24     1:15:34
96    Bryan Zdanowski        M 25-29      12/30       14:49                                                     1:15:47
97    Peter Manriquez        M 40-44      11/60       15:12        1:14       34:38        0:50       23:57     1:15:50
98    Miguel Oliveira        M 35-39      10/40       16:06        1:24       35:27        0:56       22:09     1:16:01
99    Joey Tamusaitis        M 14-         3/26       11:14        2:03       39:48        0:52       22:07     1:16:03
100   Kristen Zechmeister    F 30-34       3/32       11:43        2:12       37:45        0:49       23:36     1:16:03
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101   Alec Wilimovsky        M 14-         4/26       11:14        1:22       37:51        1:10       24:28     1:16:03
102   Thomas Kinmartin       M 25-29      13/30       13:00        2:33       37:31        0:42       22:20     1:16:04
103   Bryan Dedeaux          M 30-34      11/46       12:23        2:47       35:12        1:46       24:13     1:16:20
104   Geoffrey King          M 40-44      12/60       14:02        3:19       35:57        1:36       21:40     1:16:32
105   William Chakos         M 40-44      13/60       13:28        3:51       35:59        1:35       21:40     1:16:32
106   Manny Sanchez          M 40-44      14/60       16:06        1:54       35:16        1:20       22:00     1:16:34
107   Jeremy Weidner         M 15-16        2/8       14:24        4:17       37:50        0:52       19:13     1:16:35
108   Luis Navarro           M 35-39      11/40       17:05        2:18       36:13        1:00       20:06     1:16:39
109   Teje Aliberti          F 40-44       2/28       13:27        1:41       37:03        1:21       23:24     1:16:55
110   Jasen Brown            CLYDE         6/46       13:41        1:51       34:35        1:49       25:03     1:16:57
111   Paul Castaneda         M PUBLI       3/16       14:25        2:27       37:53        0:55       21:24     1:17:01
112   Amy Candiotty          F 35-39       5/34       14:58        1:53       37:20        1:11       21:44     1:17:04
113   Aaron Schall           M 30-34      12/46       15:08        2:14       36:14        1:20       22:13     1:17:07
114   Patrick Wickens        M 70-74        1/2       12:54        1:06       36:25        1:35       25:13     1:17:11
115   Steven Tate            M 30-34      13/46       14:10        1:58       37:26        0:56       22:46     1:17:14
116   Kurt Kredel            M 40-44      15/60       15:39        2:09       33:39        1:27       24:23     1:17:14
117   Ryan Velasquez         CLYDE         7/46       14:48        2:27       35:49        1:25       22:52     1:17:20
118   Thor McLaughlin        M 25-29      14/30       14:27        2:26       34:35        1:59       23:55     1:17:20
119   Michelle Moses         F 35-39       6/34       15:35        1:22       34:59        1:16       24:11     1:17:21
120   Stephen Schneider      M 25-29      15/30       14:00        1:01       34:37        0:53       26:54     1:17:24
121   Christopher Haley      M 25-29      16/30       15:08        2:24       36:29        1:18       22:07     1:17:24
122   Rachel Kerber          F 20-24       1/11       16:17        1:33       35:46        1:06       22:53     1:17:34
123   Michael Lambert        M 50-54       8/33       14:34        2:32       32:50        1:28       26:14     1:17:36
124   Bryan Mewes            M 25-29      17/30       17:56        1:15       34:00        0:57       23:38     1:17:44
125   Kyle Shea              M 17-19        4/6       13:29        2:17       36:13        1:24       24:24     1:17:44
126   Vincent Salcido        M 50-54       9/33       16:01        1:45       34:59        1:33       23:38     1:17:54
127   Javier Lopez           M 25-29      18/30       14:02        1:41       36:18        1:21       24:57     1:18:15
128   Jason Amorde           M 35-39      12/40       16:38        1:29       37:11        1:18       21:42     1:18:16
129   Eric Hall              M 35-39      13/40       13:23        2:15       36:14        1:22       25:03     1:18:16
130   Dennis Julianna        M 35-39      14/40       15:07        2:22       34:07        1:49       25:02     1:18:24
131   Robert Anderson        M 30-34      14/46       15:12        2:38       36:09        1:13       23:19     1:18:29
132   Jamie Oullette         M 30-34      15/46       17:03        2:21       35:33        1:27       22:10     1:18:32
133   Jim Lundy              CLYDE         8/46       13:45        2:17       35:53        1:34       25:07     1:18:34
134   Al Tanbakoochi         M 40-44      16/60       13:59        1:51       35:08        1:37       26:11     1:18:44
135   Jay Sartoris           M 35-39      15/40       15:03        2:10       33:47        1:12       26:40     1:18:51
136   Leopoldo Bima          M 30-34      16/46       18:16        1:43       34:33        1:17       23:10     1:18:57
137   Kyle Vestermark        M 40-44      17/60       13:49        3:22       36:47        0:57       24:04     1:18:58
138   Bailee Sawyer          F 20-24       2/11       13:34        1:48       41:24        1:36       20:51     1:19:11
139   John Allen             M 45-49      10/37       15:45        2:43       35:51        0:49       24:08     1:19:14
140   Brian Pavloff          CLYDE         9/46       15:01        2:36       36:08        1:02       24:32     1:19:18
141   Alex Carrasco          M 40-44      18/60       18:25        3:02       34:07        1:42       22:05     1:19:20
142   Eli Tiomkin            M 40-44      19/60       15:42        2:23       36:34        1:29       23:15     1:19:21
143   Janet Torres           F 35-39       7/34       16:20        2:59       36:55        1:24       21:47     1:19:23
144   Peter Nelson           M 40-44      20/60       15:14        2:12       38:03        1:14       22:44     1:19:23
145   Chris Chandler         M 40-44      21/60       14:02        2:43       36:42        1:54       24:13     1:19:32
146   Ekaterina Hardin       F 25-29       2/21       15:45        1:50       37:43        1:18       23:10     1:19:43
147   Tamara Coulson         F 35-39       8/34       15:44        2:08       37:03        1:10       23:45     1:19:47
148   Eugene Jenks           M PUBLI       4/16       14:32        3:16       33:19        2:00       26:42     1:19:47
149   Jamshed Khan           M 35-39      16/40       16:00        3:25       35:34        1:56       22:57     1:19:51
150   David Vancouvering     M 25-29      19/30       18:04        2:13       36:20        1:13       22:06     1:19:54
151   Wyatt Hess             M 14-         5/26       13:32        2:12       40:56        0:48       22:31     1:19:57
152   Steve Rasmussen        M 30-34      17/46       15:11        2:24       35:47        3:34       23:05     1:19:58
153   Mike Correa            M 50-54      10/33       14:23        1:57       35:45        1:51       26:04     1:19:59
154   Greg Zwerner           CLYDE        10/46       16:29        2:32       36:27        1:21       23:12     1:19:59
155   Odette Madrigal        F 25-29       3/21       16:26        1:29       37:41        1:08       23:20     1:20:03
156   Efrain Chara           M 40-44      22/60       16:35        2:36       36:04        1:27       23:26     1:20:07
157   Roy Sahachaisere       M 40-44      23/60       14:26        1:26       37:14        1:29       25:38     1:20:12
158   Philip Hill            M 45-49      11/37       17:15        4:24       36:17        1:21       21:03     1:20:18
159   McKenna MacFarlane     F 17-19        1/4       12:39        3:57       36:49        1:39       25:16     1:20:18
160   Sam Russell            M 14-         6/26       13:38        2:11       40:38        0:46       23:09     1:20:19
161   James Nguyen           M 35-39      17/40       14:34        2:46       34:27        1:13       27:23     1:20:20
162   Analisa Albert         F 45-49       1/22       16:56        1:58       37:28        1:09       22:55     1:20:24
163   William Campbell       M 35-39      18/40       16:44        3:05       36:20        1:01       23:16     1:20:25
164   Amy Avila              F 35-39       9/34       18:45        2:14       33:54        1:24       24:13     1:20:28
165   Bob Carmona            M 55-59       5/13       14:53        1:41       40:12        1:01       22:45     1:20:31
166   Mark Beyma             M 45-49      12/37       15:27        2:26       36:04        1:36       25:01     1:20:32
167   Angilina Douglas       F 30-34       4/32       13:31        2:11       39:00        1:30       24:25     1:20:35
168   Eric Winston           M 45-49      13/37       14:15        3:05       35:50        1:47       25:44     1:20:39
169   Jim Wood               M 40-44      24/60       14:38        2:19       34:33        1:28       27:47     1:20:42
170   Derek Pearcy           M 35-39      19/40       14:46        2:35       35:23        1:50       26:12     1:20:44
171   Brian Shows            CLYDE        11/46       16:38        2:03       33:06        1:28       27:31     1:20:45
172   Andrew Miner           M 25-29      20/30       17:40        2:56       37:30        0:53       21:49     1:20:46
173   Warren Blesofsky       M 35-39      20/40       11:44        2:47       42:47        0:48       22:50     1:20:55
174   Phuong Wood            F 40-44       3/28       16:15        2:18       36:26        1:16       24:56     1:21:09
175   Michelle McMillen      F 30-34       5/32       16:00        2:56       39:08        2:02       21:07     1:21:11
176   Jorge Ramos            M 30-34      18/46       13:48        2:45       38:12        1:56       24:33     1:21:12
177   Waleed Mohammad        M 35-39      21/40       16:12        3:03       36:12        1:53       24:00     1:21:19
178   Brian Sheps            M 50-54      11/33       13:41        3:08       38:56        1:35       24:02     1:21:19
179   Sean O'Donnell         CLYDE        12/46       14:56        3:21       35:58        2:38       24:29     1:21:20
180   Brittany George        F 30-34       6/32       15:24        1:07       37:47        1:01       26:05     1:21:22
181   Misty Trejo            F 35-39      10/34       15:39        1:27       37:59        1:00       25:25     1:21:28
182   Ellen Phinney          F 30-34       7/32       18:46        2:29       36:37        1:22       22:18     1:21:29
183   Erin MacHan            F 25-29       4/21       15:25        2:52       35:20        1:37       26:19     1:21:31
184   Matthew Reeves         M 30-34      19/46       15:02        1:57       38:45        1:24       24:27     1:21:34
185   Corrie Lyle            F 35-39      11/34       15:06        2:29       38:14        1:27       24:20     1:21:34
186   Arik Vrobel            M 35-39      22/40       17:53        3:04       35:14        1:18       24:08     1:21:35
187   Eric Hatfield          M 35-39      23/40       20:38        2:20       33:04        1:19       24:20     1:21:39
188   Bill Leach             M 40-44      25/60       15:11        5:05       37:42        2:07       21:44     1:21:46
189   Neil Richey            M 55-59       6/13       14:11        2:13       35:44        1:17       28:25     1:21:46
190   Chris Netley           M PUBLI       5/16       17:37        3:08       38:54        0:43       21:32     1:21:51
191   Matthew Shea           M 15-16        3/8       11:08        3:31       35:37        1:33       30:19     1:22:07
192   Aaron Price            M 50-54      12/33       16:06        4:06       35:20        2:25       24:27     1:22:21
193   Mike Fitzgerald        M 50-54      13/33       12:36        2:30       33:17        2:14       31:51     1:22:26
194   Lote Kinney            M 55-59       7/13       16:27        2:52       37:01        1:41       24:28     1:22:28
195   Joel Napalan           M 40-44      26/60       15:57        4:06       37:24        1:36       23:29     1:22:30
196   Larry Robles           M 40-44      27/60       15:31        2:33       39:10        1:28       23:50     1:22:31
197   David Kubicek          M 50-54      14/33       14:20        2:59       38:18        1:38       25:19     1:22:31
198   Briana Neidt           F 30-34       8/32       14:34        2:25       37:55        1:30       26:18     1:22:39
199   Lisa Acosta            F 45-49       2/22       17:10        2:03       37:35        1:03       24:50     1:22:39
200   Ronald Palmer          M 45-49      14/37       16:51        2:21       38:49        0:45       23:57     1:22:42
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201   Jack Aleksanyan        M 20-24       9/18       12:45        2:22       41:15        0:58       25:26     1:22:44
202   Damian Medina          M 40-44      28/60       16:38        3:10       37:42        1:18       24:01     1:22:48
203   Logan Landworth-Kleinh M 14-         7/26       14:44        1:46       41:09        0:43       24:30     1:22:49
204   Jeffrey Chao           M PUBLI       6/16       16:13        3:01       38:57        0:57       23:49     1:22:55
205   John Raymond           M 50-54      15/33       16:21        2:53       37:31        1:49       24:25     1:22:57
206   Stefen Perez           M 30-34      20/46       14:59        3:00       36:51        2:01       26:10     1:22:59
207   John Neville           CLYDE        13/46       17:22        4:20       37:09        1:52       22:18     1:22:59
208   Willie Gutierrez       M 50-54      16/33       19:43                   35:36        1:19       26:25     1:23:00
209   Brett Bayless          M 25-29      21/30       12:32        3:04       41:51        1:21       24:16     1:23:03
210   Ash Yerasi             M 45-49      15/37       20:23        2:32       35:00        1:44       23:27     1:23:04
211   Jilynn Elliott         ATHENA        1/12       14:24        1:54       38:38        1:22       26:55     1:23:10
212   Dustin Edwards         M 30-34      21/46       17:03        1:43       37:27        2:02       24:59     1:23:13
213   Paul Yee               M 25-29      22/30       14:32        3:08       38:55        1:31       25:11     1:23:15
214   Sebastian Gonzales     M 25-29      23/30       18:47        1:46       37:03        1:03       24:39     1:23:16
215   Kevin Cimarusti        M 50-54      17/33       14:21        4:49       39:11        0:50       24:08     1:23:17
216   Gavin Culbertson       M 14-         8/26       16:25        2:34       38:48        1:09       24:25     1:23:20
217   Lee Underwood          M 25-29      24/30       13:49        2:59       34:46        2:32       29:18     1:23:21
218   Michael Beyma          M 40-44      29/60       14:57        2:48       38:10        1:45       25:43     1:23:21
219   Frank Gatell           M 40-44      30/60       14:17        4:14       35:06        2:27       27:38     1:23:39
220   Robert Wells           M 45-49      16/37       17:29        3:25       34:48        1:43       26:19     1:23:42
221   Cody Palosaari         M 30-34      22/46       17:41        2:21       34:35        2:00       27:12     1:23:48
222   Eldad Yacobi           M 35-39      24/40       17:57        2:06       36:29        1:42       25:42     1:23:55
223   Adi Centeno            F 25-29       5/21       15:04        3:01       40:24        0:56       24:44     1:24:07
224   Todd Jones             M 50-54      18/33       17:15        2:46       37:29        2:02       24:40     1:24:10
225   Rosalie Del Rosario    F 40-44       4/28       15:24        2:20       41:58        1:06       23:24     1:24:10
226   Matt Mendoza           M 14-         9/26       14:36        3:33       42:32        1:20       22:12     1:24:11
227   Christian Chee         M 30-34      23/46       16:54        2:57       37:00        1:53       25:38     1:24:19
228   Raymond Frausto        M 30-34      24/46       19:54        3:05       37:24        1:02       22:58     1:24:22
229   Meghan Newkirk         F 30-34       9/32       17:20        3:35       34:53        2:17       26:18     1:24:22
230   Trevor Strong          M 40-44      31/60       17:15        2:37       34:20        2:27       27:45     1:24:22
231   Shad Groves            M 35-39      25/40       12:56        2:24       46:35        1:15       21:15     1:24:22
232   Luke Van Lant          M 14-        10/26       14:59        2:23       40:21        1:13       25:31     1:24:25
233   Mandy Kossoris         F 40-44       5/28       18:22        2:35       39:24        2:32       21:35     1:24:26
234   Robert Elliott         M PUBLI       7/16       16:24        1:49       40:33        1:55       23:47     1:24:26
235   Terri De La Vega       F 45-49       3/22       18:04        2:18       39:03        1:25       23:40     1:24:28
236   John Peterson          CLYDE        14/46       16:38        3:34       35:43        1:34       27:02     1:24:29
237   Alex Giza              M 40-44      32/60       18:59        2:10       36:47        1:38       25:06     1:24:38
238   Matthew Starling       M 20-24      10/18       18:11        2:44       38:54        0:47       24:07     1:24:41
239   Christopher Johnson    M 15-16        4/8       12:38        3:42       39:19        1:09       27:55     1:24:42
240   Ryan Shackleford       M PUBLI       8/16       15:17        2:29       37:13        1:34       28:16     1:24:47
241   Anthony Mejia          M 30-34      25/46       16:19        3:13       39:35        2:05       23:38     1:24:48
242   David Jacobus          M 30-34      26/46       19:44        2:25       38:19        0:51       23:38     1:24:54
243   Katherine Ahlers       F 25-29       6/21       14:45        3:05       39:16        1:40       26:11     1:24:55
244   Anne Rogers            F 45-49       4/22       15:52        2:39       38:12        1:11       27:11     1:25:03
245   James Coney            CLYDE        15/46       16:31        1:33       35:38        1:37       29:48     1:25:04
246   Thomas Freeman         M 35-39      26/40       21:57        3:21       36:16        1:50       21:42     1:25:05
247   Spenser Vigeland       F 14-         1/11       13:44        1:29       44:13        0:44       25:03     1:25:11
248   Dominic Dicarlo        M 30-34      27/46       17:01        1:47       40:41        1:01       24:43     1:25:11
249   Yishai Aizik           M 45-49      17/37       15:58        3:06       37:59        1:21       26:53     1:25:15
250   Erin Reed              F 35-39      12/34       16:39        3:03       37:06        1:38       27:04     1:25:28
251   Ryan Hoppe             M 30-34      28/46       16:42        3:14       36:41        2:21       26:35     1:25:30
252   Renee Tan              F 30-34      10/32       16:31        2:48       43:29        1:03       21:42     1:25:31
253   Sean Getty             M 15-16        5/8       14:56        2:07       41:18        0:48       26:25     1:25:31
254   Brett Jones            CLYDE        16/46       14:06        2:50       37:55        1:46       28:56     1:25:31
255   Kacey Spetner          F 45-49       5/22       19:25        1:30       37:21        1:52       25:25     1:25:32
256   Steve Hyde             M 60-64        2/8       14:26        3:11       39:19        1:36       27:02     1:25:33
257   Joe Pearson            CLYDE        17/46       17:30        3:13       35:54        2:24       26:34     1:25:33
258   Robert Chamberlain     M PUBLI       9/16       17:42        2:33       38:19        1:22       25:41     1:25:35
259   Jason Hemphill         CLYDE        18/46       17:47        3:34       37:25        1:13       25:40     1:25:38
260   Paul Ekk               M 35-39      27/40       19:19        3:49       38:55        1:26       22:18     1:25:46
261   Raul Emiliano          M 50-54      19/33       21:58        2:06       36:57        1:22       23:29     1:25:49
262   Ben Chen               M 45-49      18/37       20:17        3:26       37:51        1:41       22:39     1:25:52
263   Phil Soma              M 45-49      19/37       15:58        5:12       36:42        1:17       26:51     1:25:59
264   Gema Barrios           F 25-29       7/21       14:29        2:05       41:10        1:53       26:31     1:26:06
265   Shannon Duggan         F 20-24       3/11       13:13        4:19       40:38        1:09       26:56     1:26:12
266   Bill Snead             M 55-59       8/13       17:51        3:21       38:58        1:51       24:16     1:26:15
267   Jennifer Monioz        F 30-34      11/32       17:20        2:20       40:18        0:53       25:27     1:26:16
268   Heather Kirstein       F 50-54       1/13       16:09        4:02       41:00        1:11       23:57     1:26:16
269   Thomas Bigelow         M 25-29      25/30       15:22        3:44       40:56        1:00       25:37     1:26:37
270   Christopher Beckett    M 14-        11/26       16:22        2:46       38:34        1:53       27:03     1:26:37
271   Tere Worsham           M 50-54      20/33       14:37        2:02       36:20        1:56       31:45     1:26:39
272   Ted Boyce              M 45-49      20/37       18:11        2:54       39:43        1:00       24:57     1:26:44
273   David Henderson        M 20-24      11/18       17:48        4:06       37:49        1:51       25:17     1:26:49
274   Kirk Waldorf           M 45-49      21/37       15:38        3:54       39:18        1:46       26:16     1:26:50
275   John Cusi              M 30-34      29/46       18:07        2:56       37:46        1:56       26:10     1:26:53
276   Shanti Russell         M 14-        12/26       15:06        3:44       42:57        0:51       24:22     1:26:57
277   Amy Stoll              F 40-44       6/28       15:40        5:00       42:22        1:43       22:17     1:27:00
278   Laura Bennett          F 35-39      13/34       14:19        2:25       43:52        1:16       25:13     1:27:04
279   Charles Garvin         M 30-34      30/46       16:46        4:14       39:30        2:43       23:53     1:27:05
280   Bill Scott             M 65-69        1/7       15:15        2:53       40:00        1:27       27:33     1:27:05
281   Ramon Colinayo         M 35-39      28/40       16:22        2:41       42:53        1:49       23:23     1:27:06
282   Manuel Garcia          M 30-34      31/46       16:36        3:55       40:01        2:21       24:22     1:27:13
283   Jeff Winters           M 50-54      21/33       15:25        4:33       37:30        1:25       28:22     1:27:13
284   Allan Rosen            M 60-64        3/8       14:53        2:36       36:36        2:05       31:09     1:27:17
285   Chris O'Connell        M 65-69        2/7       16:05        3:41       38:01        2:06       27:31     1:27:22
286   Sedelia Anderson       F 30-34      12/32       19:57        4:47       37:56        1:12       23:33     1:27:22
287   Sheila Collins         F 35-39      14/34       18:19        2:32       35:44        1:09       29:47     1:27:28
288   Timothy Hackman        M 35-39      29/40       17:06        3:08       40:40        1:58       24:40     1:27:30
289   Ron Vega               M 40-44      33/60       20:05        2:12       35:50        1:44       27:41     1:27:31
290   Ingrid Osborne         F 45-49       6/22       17:28        2:25       38:36        1:23       27:40     1:27:31
291   Quentin Blackford      M 30-34      32/46       18:39        3:29       36:19        1:51       27:22     1:27:38
292   Kirkland Brogdon       M 35-39      30/40       17:59        2:35       37:02        2:39       27:29     1:27:42
293   Daniel Galvan          M PUBLI      10/16       16:09        3:34       41:58        2:05       23:58     1:27:43
294   Keith Watanabe         M 50-54      22/33       15:38        3:51       38:50        2:16       27:14     1:27:46
295   Sean Braithwaite       CLYDE        19/46       16:03        3:20       37:10        0:47       30:31     1:27:48
296   Alexandra Escobar      F 20-24       4/11       16:30        3:32       41:51        1:52       24:07     1:27:50
297   Byron Culbertson       M PUBLI      11/16       17:26        3:42       39:03        1:31       26:10     1:27:51
298   Will Gugerty           M 14-        13/26       16:29        3:37       42:32        1:37       23:43     1:27:56
299   Randall Wright         M 30-34      33/46       13:42        3:28       37:15        2:59       30:37     1:28:00
300   Ron Gardiner           M 50-54      23/33       20:02        3:09       36:18        2:19       26:14     1:28:01
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301   Nick Ruzzi             M 35-39      31/40       17:00        4:12       41:17        1:20       24:13     1:28:01
302   Jamie Bazer            F 45-49       7/22       20:29        2:32       38:16        1:39       25:08     1:28:03
303   Nick Ramos             M 15-16        6/8       15:18        2:46       47:09        0:45       22:08     1:28:04
304   Jean-Christ Alais      M 45-49      22/37       15:24        4:42       37:03        2:23       28:38     1:28:07
305   William Cabrera        M 40-44      34/60       19:59        2:33       37:01        2:23       26:16     1:28:10
306   Natalie Vittitoe       F 30-34      13/32       15:09        2:52       44:42        1:02       24:33     1:28:16
307   Abbey Vince            F 14-         2/11       15:37        1:34       42:17        1:01       27:53     1:28:20
308   Christopher Kenney     M 40-44      35/60       16:34        3:16       38:48        2:48       27:05     1:28:29
309   Kevin Hom              M 30-34      34/46       19:09        3:48       40:37        0:41       24:18     1:28:30
310   Michael Andrulis       M 45-49      23/37       15:48        5:11       38:36        1:39       27:23     1:28:34
311   Christopher Beck       M 35-39      32/40       18:16        3:17       42:10        0:50       24:06     1:28:37
312   Richard Grodahl        M 45-49      24/37       17:11        4:00       39:46        2:03       25:42     1:28:40
313   Sean Coolidge          M 30-34      35/46       17:24        2:35       40:17        2:52       25:37     1:28:44
314   Karen Kredel           F 50-54       2/13       18:28        5:31       37:16        2:30       25:02     1:28:44
315   Graeme Tanaka          M 14-        14/26       16:56        2:24       41:41        1:05       26:42     1:28:46
316   Johnathan Thrift       CLYDE        20/46       17:47        3:18       39:49        1:52       26:12     1:28:57
317   Nicholas Cameron       M 20-24      12/18       22:10        2:41       37:53        1:33       24:47     1:29:02
318   Fred Moretine          M 45-49      25/37       17:54        3:03       37:57        2:06       28:06     1:29:03
319   Derek Nakamura         M 40-44      36/60       17:18        3:37       43:51        1:44       22:37     1:29:05
320   Jaime Brogdon          ATHENA        2/12       15:18        3:07       38:25        2:03       30:14     1:29:06
321   Jasmene Jarrett        F 35-39      15/34       16:12        2:19       41:20        2:08       27:08     1:29:06
322   Janice Akins           F 55-59        1/9       15:44        2:18       41:35        1:20       28:15     1:29:09
323   Alex Horst             M 20-24      13/18       17:48        2:49       38:06        1:34       28:55     1:29:10
324   Kalani Caldwell        ATHENA        3/12       13:17        1:58       44:22        1:31       28:22     1:29:28
325   Spencer Taylor         M 15-16        7/8       15:19        3:38       41:12        1:15       28:10     1:29:33
326   Lori Getzlaff          F 50-54       3/13       16:04        2:22       39:15        1:44       30:16     1:29:39
327   Emily Grodahl          F 45-49       8/22       16:40        3:05       38:42        1:00       30:16     1:29:41
328   Georgiana Bostean      F 25-29       8/21       14:50        3:39       43:04        1:29       26:47     1:29:48
329   Linda Giuliani         F 45-49       9/22       17:19        3:14       41:00        2:03       26:14     1:29:49
330   Kelly Morrison         F 20-24       5/11       13:45        3:48       44:27        0:56       26:55     1:29:51
331   Kyle Shepherd          M 20-24      14/18       14:30        2:41       46:08        0:52       25:41     1:29:51
332   Ramon Aguilar          M 30-34      36/46       18:20        1:47       42:43        1:13       25:53     1:29:55
333   Carol Hansen           F 45-49      10/22       13:56        2:43       42:56        1:36       28:47     1:29:55
334   Tracy Kaber            M 50-54      24/33       17:13        7:17       36:17        3:51       25:20     1:29:56
335   Bill Schubert          M 65-69        3/7       16:44        1:59       42:45        1:29       27:04     1:29:58
336   Julie Gee              F 35-39      16/34       17:58        3:06       43:54        2:10       22:59     1:30:05
337   Vincent Garciano       M 40-44      37/60       17:14        3:26       39:32        2:35       27:21     1:30:05
338   Geri Rosser            F 55-59        2/9       17:42        1:58       40:04        1:56       28:27     1:30:06
339   Amber Eckel            F 20-24       6/11       16:32        1:42       41:27        1:40       28:51     1:30:10
340   Robert Schierer        M 45-49      26/37       21:23        3:39       38:16        2:28       24:30     1:30:14
341   Adam Tan               M 40-44      38/60       18:47        4:17       44:09        1:57       21:07     1:30:16
342   Rick Nakashima         CLYDE        21/46       14:45        2:53       39:30        1:47       31:22     1:30:17
343   Aimee Rand             F 30-34      14/32       17:01        3:40       42:15        1:31       25:53     1:30:18
344   Jimmie Russell         M 40-44      39/60       18:56        2:59       40:08        2:33       25:52     1:30:26
345   Alicia Sevilla         F 35-39      17/34       19:06        1:56       42:14        1:36       25:36     1:30:26
346   Oscar Rosales          M 17-19        5/6       15:18        2:53       42:41        1:00       28:35     1:30:26
347   Mattthew Becker        M 45-49      27/37       14:06        3:17       41:59        2:11       29:12     1:30:44
348   Carrie Paul            F 40-44       7/28       16:52        3:49       42:17        1:48       26:06     1:30:50
349   Felipe Torres          M 40-44      40/60       19:40        4:06       38:35        2:33       26:01     1:30:53
350   Dana Means             F 40-44       8/28       17:31        4:22       42:07        1:23       25:32     1:30:55
351   Rachel Matthes         F PUBLI        2/3       17:23        2:53       42:07        2:13       26:23     1:30:57
352   Rob Black              CLYDE        22/46       15:18        2:31       45:58        0:48       26:24     1:30:57
353   Michael Kotzman        CLYDE        23/46       16:49        2:05       42:25        1:30       28:13     1:31:01
354   Nick Rigler            M 15-16        8/8       16:45        2:49       45:09        1:11       25:14     1:31:06
355   Julia Fretschl         F 50-54       4/13       21:50        3:15       41:36        1:05       23:25     1:31:09
356   Kevin Joyce            CLYDE        24/46       11:44        1:49       47:46        1:28       28:24     1:31:10
357   Dara Fischetti         F 40-44       9/28       19:05        2:57       40:43        1:18       27:10     1:31:11
358   Hollis Yurish          M 14-        15/26       15:53        2:08       45:17        0:52       27:11     1:31:19
359   Amy Roussell           F PUBLI        3/3       16:43        2:23       42:04        2:33       27:43     1:31:23
360   Natalie Butcher        F 30-34      15/32       16:47        3:23       43:12        0:55       27:26     1:31:41
361   Dylan Del Prado        M 17-19        6/6       14:47        2:42       46:30        1:18       26:33     1:31:47
362   Jake Benedict          M 35-39      33/40       19:36        2:48       46:09        1:01       22:16     1:31:49
363   Richard Barrett        M 55-59       9/13       20:24        2:16       36:38        1:36       31:00     1:31:51
364   Jason Dykes            CLYDE        25/46       19:09        2:59       38:30        1:56       29:22     1:31:53
365   John Bateman           CLYDE        26/46       18:12        4:10       42:29        1:34       25:30     1:31:53
366   Aneela Isaacs          F 25-29       9/21       19:58        1:50       42:16        1:18       26:37     1:31:56
367   Benjamin Landworth-Kle M 14-        16/26       15:54        2:37       51:11        0:48       21:30     1:31:58
368   Melissa Tanaka         F 14-         3/11       15:35        3:13       50:27        0:56       21:48     1:31:58
369   Ruben Gomez            M 35-39      34/40       15:01        3:21       43:26        2:03       28:12     1:32:01
370   Kyra Herrick           F 40-44      10/28       17:06        1:35       38:24        1:27       33:34     1:32:05
371   Jan Tunnicliff         M 60-64        4/8       17:43        2:55       39:16        2:06       30:10     1:32:08
372   Mark Kraz              M 25-29      26/30       16:09        2:45       42:37        1:42       28:57     1:32:08
373   Carrie Helferich       F 25-29      10/21       17:09        2:07       42:04        2:27       28:24     1:32:09
374   Aki Cloherty           F 35-39      18/34       17:08        2:27       42:07        1:35       28:56     1:32:11
375   Sadiki Jordan          CLYDE        27/46       14:59        3:17       41:47        1:09       31:04     1:32:14
376   Sarah Vantrease        F 30-34      16/32       19:55        2:32       42:19        2:21       25:12     1:32:16
377   Jack Niekamp           M 45-49      28/37       17:51        3:11       42:53        1:20       27:16     1:32:30
378   David Johnson          M 40-44      41/60       16:58        3:38       40:38        2:19       29:02     1:32:33
379   Leslie Fine            F 30-34      17/32       19:42        2:32       39:37        1:50       29:10     1:32:49
380   Cameron Castro         M 14-        17/26       15:15        2:39       47:38        1:16       26:05     1:32:50
381   Edward Garciano        M 40-44      42/60       17:02        3:33       42:04        2:18       27:58     1:32:54
382   Kirk Mulgrew           M 30-34      37/46       17:04        6:28       41:54        2:29       25:01     1:32:54
383   Francisco Sanchez      M 30-34      38/46       16:16        2:48       46:20        1:03       26:31     1:32:56
384   Sean Cunningham        CLYDE        28/46       20:51        2:32       40:22        1:56       27:21     1:33:00
385   Carrie Haddix          F 35-39      19/34       15:35        2:42       43:50        0:59       30:14     1:33:18
386   Nicholas Adams         M 30-34      39/46       18:42        5:22       39:46        1:46       27:49     1:33:23
387   Chaz Vaughn            M 20-24      15/18       14:33        4:10       42:19        1:44       30:40     1:33:24
388   Katy Jones             F 40-44      11/28       16:44        3:34       43:31        2:30       27:10     1:33:28
389   Jennifer Broderick     F 30-34      18/32       14:17        3:46       48:05        1:07       26:17     1:33:30
390   Carl Hedlund           CLYDE        29/46       17:03        4:07       40:35        2:19       29:40     1:33:41
391   Theodore Contreras     M 45-49      29/37       17:42        3:32       43:19        2:17       26:54     1:33:43
392   Tamara Carnicello      F 50-54       5/13       18:04        2:02       41:49        1:28       30:27     1:33:48
393   Jeffrey Eggleston      M 50-54      25/33       18:27        3:53       39:50        2:46       28:56     1:33:50
394   Jonathan Wollam        CLYDE        30/46       18:02        2:37       40:47        2:23       30:06     1:33:53
395   Kim Haman              F 40-44      12/28       20:38        4:52       41:52        2:31       24:03     1:33:54
396   Mark Cardwell          M 45-49      30/37       17:05        4:03       42:43        4:00       26:10     1:33:58
397   Debra Richardson       F 45-49      11/22       20:04        3:00       42:04        1:15       27:41     1:34:02
398   Daniel Byun            M 25-29      27/30       19:24        2:45       44:56        1:26       25:43     1:34:12
399   Gregg Dalby            M 40-44      43/60       19:38        3:50       43:43        1:15       25:50     1:34:15
400   Riley Douthit          F 14-         4/11       15:29        2:35       53:27        0:54       21:54     1:34:17
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401   Casandra Fults         F 25-29      11/21       17:26        3:24       47:51        1:17       24:24     1:34:20
402   Adam Yerke             M 30-34      40/46       16:14        4:32       45:09        1:15       27:29     1:34:37
403   Kelly Bishop           F 25-29      12/21       18:29        3:06       47:09        1:00       24:56     1:34:39
404   Jennifer Olney         F 30-34      19/32       19:41        2:56       43:57        1:19       26:49     1:34:41
405   Mary Nowak             F 55-59        3/9       16:12        3:19       43:26        2:09       29:41     1:34:45
406   Sally Schubert         F 55-59        4/9       19:16        2:49       44:57        0:54       26:59     1:34:53
407   Kenneth Zimmerman      M 35-39      35/40       19:49        2:46       45:18        1:09       25:58     1:34:58
408   Doug Freeman           M 50-54      26/33       13:58        2:59       46:47        1:24       29:55     1:35:01
409   Andie Freeman          F 14-         5/11       13:52        2:00       47:50        0:59       30:22     1:35:01
410   Rauline Ochs           F 50-54       6/13       19:17        1:58       42:42        1:26       29:43     1:35:04
411   Alvin Hom              M 40-44      44/60       19:44        2:55       41:35        1:46       29:07     1:35:05
412   Anne Smith             F 40-44      13/28       16:09        4:02       46:13        1:37       27:10     1:35:09
413   Carrie Hale            F 35-39      20/34       18:01        3:46       44:19        2:26       26:43     1:35:14
414   Denise Lohman          F 40-44      14/28       19:26        5:51       42:45        1:35       25:39     1:35:15
415   Jackie Taylor          F 50-54       7/13       17:23        2:47       41:47        1:27       32:01     1:35:23
416   Diana Mego             F 35-39      21/34       21:08        4:06       41:50        2:35       25:47     1:35:25
417   Christopher Cansiani   M 35-39      36/40       23:57        3:23       41:08        2:35       24:25     1:35:25
418   William Lightbody      M 40-44      45/60       20:03        2:55       37:11        1:56       33:26     1:35:29
419   Perry Chapman          CLYDE        31/46       22:25        2:44       36:17        2:43       31:22     1:35:29
420   Christine Schubert     F 55-59        5/9       19:29        1:54       42:43        1:41       30:03     1:35:47
421   Vanessa Mosqueda       ATHENA        4/12       14:59        3:37       47:16        1:26       28:51     1:36:06
422   Rex Lee                M 14-        18/26       13:39        2:33       54:57        1:19       23:41     1:36:08
423   David Candiotty        M 40-44      46/60       21:09        3:52       42:00        2:15       26:59     1:36:13
424   John Herrmann          M 65-69        4/7       21:33        3:52       38:05        1:46       31:01     1:36:14
425   Casey Kammel           M PARA         1/1       21:02        3:29       34:31        4:15       33:01     1:36:17
426   Charles Vaughn         CLYDE        32/46       16:36        5:18       39:50        2:52       31:52     1:36:27
427   Jeffrey Cross          M PUBLI      12/16       18:15        4:27       48:20        1:04       24:27     1:36:30
428   Robert Zaragoza        CLYDE        33/46       17:28        2:30       40:14        1:28       34:59     1:36:38
429   Tippi Hall             F 45-49      12/22       24:27        6:26       28:40        1:32       35:42     1:36:46
430   Barry Zwerner          M 55-59      10/13       18:15        3:24       41:16        1:48       32:06     1:36:47
431   Kelsey Pilger          F 15-16        1/3       16:27        3:28       47:29        1:45       27:49     1:36:55
432   Lily Raymond           F 17-19        2/4       16:17        4:08       44:35        1:50       30:10     1:36:58
433   Sharon Renteria        F 35-39      22/34       18:06        3:22       48:53        1:56       24:46     1:37:01
434   Jameson Pastusak       M 20-24      16/18       15:37        3:14       47:45        2:01       28:37     1:37:13
435   Louis Hewitt           M 65-69        5/7       16:10        5:40       46:45        0:54       27:58     1:37:25
436   Lyn Poll               F 40-44      15/28       15:57        4:01       45:50        1:24       30:17     1:37:26
437   Bjoern Pelzer          M 45-49      31/37       20:25        4:12       44:31        1:36       26:45     1:37:27
438   Adam Beaton            CLYDE        34/46       16:35        5:23       44:15        2:56       28:24     1:37:31
439   Gregory Lara           M 45-49      32/37       18:59        1:44       40:23        1:44       35:07     1:37:55
440   Theresa Hoag           F 45-49      13/22       22:25        3:51       45:54        2:14       23:50     1:38:13
441   Vasti Blake            F 40-44      16/28       20:34        3:48       49:13        1:48       22:53     1:38:14
442   Jimmy Sutton           M 40-44      47/60       18:21        4:18       41:08        3:57       30:33     1:38:15
443   Fred Dominguez         M 60-64        5/8       22:22        3:52       41:30        3:15       27:18     1:38:16
444   Justin Pratt           CLYDE        35/46       19:05        3:27       41:13        2:40       32:06     1:38:30
445   Minerva Flores         F 30-34      20/32       22:11        2:49       47:56        1:45       23:54     1:38:34
446   Patrick Leo            M 55-59      11/13       18:21        3:32       39:15        1:39       35:51     1:38:36
447   Mark Shimaura          M 50-54      27/33       22:34        3:13       41:45        2:57       28:12     1:38:40
448   Ismael Felicie         CLYDE        36/46       18:53        3:52       42:51        2:02       31:05     1:38:41
449   Yon Dolgorouky         CLYDE        37/46       23:31        3:16       41:30        2:00       28:46     1:39:01
450   Don Johnson            M 50-54      28/33       14:24        5:36       52:36        1:25       25:08     1:39:07
451   Allan Aragon           M 45-49      33/37       23:15        4:08       38:59        2:13       30:38     1:39:12
452   Mark Pagliuca          M PUBLI      13/16       14:26        4:56       51:38        1:57       26:19     1:39:13
453   Grant Walker           M 14-        19/26       17:53        3:36       48:19        1:04       28:26     1:39:16
454   Regina Wang            F 35-39      23/34       16:42        3:08       43:39        2:25       33:25     1:39:16
455   Gregory Leite          M 30-34      41/46       24:54        3:53       42:02        2:27       26:04     1:39:17
456   Terry Thomas           F 45-49      14/22       17:26        2:57       49:59        1:34       27:27     1:39:21
457   Cara Lewis             F 20-24       7/11       19:03        3:07       43:15        2:21       31:42     1:39:27
458   Jana Springer-Cullen   F 60-64        1/3       17:00        3:04       42:29        2:20       34:36     1:39:28
459   Susie Gill             F 45-49      15/22       18:46        2:39       47:04        1:33       29:45     1:39:46
460   Lauren Ann Gauss       F 25-29      13/21       15:44        2:40       53:59        1:15       26:13     1:39:48
461   Fabio Taglieri         M 60-64        6/8       18:24        2:39       44:16        1:44       32:53     1:39:55
462   Michelle Tanaka        F 14-         6/11       18:07        3:02       48:06        1:40       29:06     1:40:00
463   Mitchell Furman        M PUBLI      14/16       22:40        2:59       42:40        2:09       29:35     1:40:02
464   Patty Worsham          F 45-49      16/22       16:26        2:15       40:49        2:21       38:18     1:40:08
465   Mike Santiago          M 20-24      17/18       18:59        6:01       47:38        2:31       25:06     1:40:14
466   Judy Nutgrass          ATHENA        5/12       19:21        3:32       42:42        2:55       31:48     1:40:16
467   Kenneth Thomas         M 40-44      48/60       15:03        3:14       53:00        0:55       28:07     1:40:17
468   Joe Mamaradlo          M 50-54      29/33       21:51        3:41       44:50        2:12       27:46     1:40:18
469   Walt Quesada           M 50-54      30/33       22:15        7:25       39:44        4:11       26:47     1:40:19
470   Gabriel Gutierrez      CLYDE        38/46       18:56        3:43       41:04        4:36       32:09     1:40:25
471   Melissa Austin         F 30-34      21/32       19:05        3:42       47:19        1:58       28:25     1:40:27
472   Don Crider             M 65-69        6/7       20:51        3:23       41:29        1:59       32:52     1:40:32
473   Ben Carpenter          M 50-54      31/33       26:25        3:44       41:31        1:24       27:38     1:40:40
474   Collin Rigler          M 45-49      34/37       18:55        4:25       45:19        1:38       30:38     1:40:54
475   Jeanne Ruth            F 60-64        2/3       24:18        3:00       40:49        1:55       30:59     1:40:58
476   Chris McLaughlin       M 30-34      42/46       23:53        4:24       41:45        1:59       29:04     1:41:04
477   David Womack           M 35-39      37/40       20:26        4:47       40:59        2:06       32:49     1:41:06
478   Paige Gurich           F 14-         7/11       14:49        1:37       53:54        1:05       29:44     1:41:07
479   Barbara Neinast        F 35-39      24/34       20:14        4:31       45:25        1:23       29:37     1:41:08
480   Sean Allen             M PUBLI      15/16       19:23        3:03       47:49        1:44       29:13     1:41:10
481   Emily Tanaka           F 15-16        2/3       17:03        4:07       54:22        0:57       24:48     1:41:15
482   Philip Maechling       M 50-54      32/33       18:44        3:59       46:37        2:12       29:58     1:41:28
483   Jordan Culbertson      M 14-        20/26       13:18        0:40       48:03        0:54       38:35     1:41:29
484   Tammy Hetzel           F 45-49      17/22       22:10        2:14       46:37        1:36       28:57     1:41:32
485   Ketan Ranade           M 40-44      49/60       18:07        6:20       45:34        4:27       27:11     1:41:37
486   Jennifer Radics        F 25-29      14/21       21:16        1:54       44:57        1:26       32:06     1:41:37
487   Larice Pelzer          F 15-16        3/3       17:54        4:46       47:37        1:31       29:54     1:41:40
488   Edward Silvas          M 40-44      50/60       22:58        3:56       43:09        1:49       29:57     1:41:47
489   Todd Ament             M 45-49      35/37       22:27        4:35       38:17        3:35       32:58     1:41:50
490   Ron Pirucki            M 40-44      51/60       19:25        5:10       48:40        2:23       26:19     1:41:55
491   Michael Nguyen         M 30-34      43/46       18:38        3:52       49:49        1:30       28:09     1:41:56
492   Emily Tupper           ATHENA        6/12       23:03        3:40       41:46        3:11       30:23     1:42:00
493   Louise Reardon         ATHENA        7/12       19:37        7:04       41:49        3:09       30:23     1:42:00
494   Kumar Manish           M 45-49      36/37       20:01        3:47       49:43        1:42       26:54     1:42:05
495   Anna Payton            F 14-         8/11       16:17        1:32       59:07        0:58       24:29     1:42:21
496   Izze Victor            F 14-         9/11       19:11        3:38       52:42        1:01       25:53     1:42:24
497   Traci Aegerter         ATHENA        8/12       17:43        2:23       49:18        1:41       31:26     1:42:30
498   Jeannie Nagle          F 45-49      18/22       20:39        3:53       48:48        1:15       28:11     1:42:44
499   Grant Pilger           M 14-        21/26       14:44        3:49       51:16        1:03       31:59     1:42:49
500   Theo Lee               M 14-        22/26       18:02        4:12       49:22        1:02       30:15     1:42:51
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501   Curtis Hedlund         CLYDE        39/46       21:21        4:09       39:16        2:30       35:44     1:42:58
502   Karen Quintana         F 50-54       8/13       20:52        2:44       47:16        1:49       30:19     1:42:59
503   Charlie Farley         M 40-44      52/60       27:34        2:56       38:54        2:17       31:34     1:43:13
504   Jason Theye            M 40-44      53/60       24:13        3:59       38:46        1:35       34:54     1:43:25
505   Laurel Swaney          F 35-39      25/34       17:46        3:53       48:06        1:50       31:56     1:43:29
506   Edward Harry           M 40-44      54/60       27:11        5:51       40:04        1:57       28:34     1:43:35
507   Sandra E Bass          F 35-39      26/34       20:21        6:09       47:03        2:04       28:07     1:43:42
508   Mark Taylor            M 50-54      33/33       19:26        4:06       44:20        1:58       34:11     1:43:59
509   Irene Girgis           F 25-29      15/21       22:20        2:32       46:24        1:39       31:15     1:44:08
510   Emily Whitson          F 17-19        3/4       21:35        4:58       46:20        1:44       29:36     1:44:12
511   Terese Ramirez         F 30-34      22/32       21:38        4:54       43:07        2:56       31:41     1:44:14
512   Tony Fuentes           M 25-29      28/30       29:31        7:50       40:44        1:50       24:38     1:44:31
513   Gina Cook              F 40-44      17/28       21:26        2:19       46:10        1:47       32:58     1:44:38
514   Claudia Copley         F 40-44      18/28       20:27        4:18       48:49        1:22       29:49     1:44:44
515   Lisa Yeh               F 30-34      23/32       21:57        4:11       48:05        2:15       28:22     1:44:49
516   Joyce Rodela           F 55-59        6/9       23:37        2:51       40:47        2:16       35:22     1:44:51
517   Jonathan Bigelow       M 55-59      12/13       19:53        5:01       47:14        1:51       31:10     1:45:07
518   John Pineda            M 40-44      55/60       24:28        4:03       45:56        2:31       28:14     1:45:09
519   Ford Rigler            M 14-        23/26       17:21        4:17       49:44        1:31       32:30     1:45:21
520   Eric Gustfson          CLYDE        40/46       16:38        7:22       39:34        4:44       37:06     1:45:23
521   Eduardo Arrieta Limon  CLYDE        41/46       22:33        6:26       39:23        3:26       33:40     1:45:26
522   Sergio Hernandez, Jr.  M 25-29      29/30       28:46        2:42       43:35        1:28       29:09     1:45:38
523   Joanna Choy            F 50-54       9/13       22:33        3:29       42:39        8:56       28:30     1:46:04
524   Jack Connolly          M 14-        24/26       15:09        3:55       50:18        1:32       35:19     1:46:11
525   Rebecca Redyk          F 40-44      19/28       15:44        1:58       52:41        1:44       34:35     1:46:41
526   Francesca Glascock     F 45-49      19/22       18:32        6:02       44:04        4:46       33:27     1:46:49
527   Erica Waetjen          F 30-34      24/32       22:48        3:47       48:05        1:35       30:57     1:47:11
528   Benjamin McQuilkin     M 40-44      56/60       19:31        4:39       48:24        2:17       32:24     1:47:12
529   Robin Smith            F 55-59        7/9       22:09        4:00       49:48        1:51       29:40     1:47:27
530   Laurie Craig           F 50-54      10/13       20:16        4:11       48:49        2:15       32:02     1:47:31
531   Rosalva Almazan        F 25-29      16/21       17:17        3:26       52:46        2:12       31:52     1:47:31
532   Larry Senn             M 75-79        1/1       26:18        2:23       42:19        2:11       34:25     1:47:34
533   Susanna Wolfe          F 40-44      20/28       20:08        4:55       51:02        1:23       30:15     1:47:41
534   Tiffany Alexander      F 40-44      21/28       19:41        2:58       54:54        1:37       28:51     1:48:00
535   Matthew Hewitt         CLYDE        42/46       16:28        6:00       48:00        1:55       35:42     1:48:03
536   Luke Hill              M 14-        25/26       16:50        3:56       55:04        1:19       31:32     1:48:39
537   Cheryl Anderson        F 30-34      25/32       21:05        4:55       52:08        1:50       29:21     1:49:18
538   Charlie Brown          M 40-44      57/60       20:56        3:12       45:05        1:52       38:17     1:49:20
539   Sarah Ingersoll        F 65-69        1/1       20:22        6:11       43:40        3:42       35:44     1:49:36
540   Pamela Williams        F 45-49      20/22       21:53        3:19       47:01        1:29       36:14     1:49:53
541   Michael Martinez       M 40-44      58/60       24:28        4:05       46:41        1:56       32:56     1:50:05
542   Zephyr Zimmerman       F 14-        10/11       15:59        4:08       55:32        1:01       33:51     1:50:29
543   Gina Ashworth          F 35-39      27/34       23:45        3:40       54:43        1:13       27:15     1:50:34
544   Ray Purwadihardja      M 30-34      44/46       20:38        5:44       45:31        3:26       35:19     1:50:35
545   Manolito Mediana       M 40-44      59/60       25:16        3:38       44:25        4:42       32:38     1:50:37
546   Barbara Kaber          F 45-49      21/22       20:33        8:50       46:43        3:05       31:39     1:50:49
547   Jeffrey Barrera        M 35-39      38/40       24:22        2:40       44:47        3:32       35:35     1:50:54
548   David Saine            M 60-64        7/8       20:48        4:01       44:21        2:15       39:52     1:51:15
549   Mark Gonzalez          M 25-29      30/30       22:19        6:26       46:40        3:44       32:18     1:51:25
550   Diana Choi             F 30-34      26/32       15:56        3:13       55:43        1:16       35:37     1:51:43
551   Amanda Drukker         F 35-39      28/34       20:45        3:53       55:29        1:46       30:05     1:51:56
552   Lena Badali            F 40-44      22/28       27:21        3:14       48:59        1:58       30:40     1:52:11
553   Adam Sternberg         CLYDE        43/46       18:08        4:50       49:37        1:55       37:44     1:52:13
554   Jennifer Lyter         F 25-29      17/21       21:26        3:26       49:47        2:17       35:23     1:52:17
555   Jonathan Hildebrand    M 35-39      39/40       18:25        2:51       47:35        3:16       40:22     1:52:27
556   Rebekah Ahrens         F 25-29      18/21       25:11        2:57       44:46        3:18       36:31     1:52:40
557   Victor Garcia          CLYDE        44/46       24:32        2:47       46:06        2:33       37:12     1:53:08
558   Daniel Chovanec        M 45-49      37/37       23:25        4:57       46:06        1:46       37:07     1:53:19
559   Jannell Jones          F 30-34      27/32       24:20        2:53       48:17        2:16       35:57     1:53:41
560   Terri Mosqueda         F 30-34      28/32       20:23        4:00       55:32        1:54       31:59     1:53:45
561   Madelyn Connolly       F 14-        11/11       20:20        1:33       56:31        1:16       34:09     1:53:47
562   Denise Tarver          F 40-44      23/28       25:35        4:26       55:30        1:24       27:23     1:54:16
563   Diana Cabrera          F 25-29      19/21       22:17        8:41       52:00        2:46       28:53     1:54:36
564   Lisa Jackson           F 40-44      24/28       34:56        6:37       47:16        2:12       23:41     1:54:41
565   Sue Russell            F 50-54      11/13       21:46        4:26       49:39        2:19       36:48     1:54:56
566   Ed Legaspi             CLYDE        45/46       21:50        3:38       49:04        1:19       39:45     1:55:34
567   Jennifer Cabrera       F 20-24       8/11       20:42       10:15       50:56        3:52       29:54     1:55:37
568   Jessica Palmer         F 20-24       9/11       23:20        3:59       51:12        1:48       35:56     1:56:13
569   Denise Marrufo         F 40-44      25/28       23:29        2:59       54:17        2:37       33:07     1:56:27
570   Kim Onisko             M 55-59      13/13       18:13        3:29       56:12        1:15       37:26     1:56:34
571   Danielle Campos        F 30-34      29/32       23:40        4:25       51:07        2:04       36:13     1:57:27
572   Stephanie Johnson      F 17-19        4/4       21:03        2:57       55:14        1:22       36:54     1:57:28
573   Debbie Lambert         F 45-49      22/22       32:26        3:35       54:46        0:54       26:36     1:58:17
574   Laura Jimenez          ATHENA        9/12       26:17        3:47       47:02        1:19       40:09     1:58:31
575   Cori Cauble Preston    F 40-44      26/28       24:31        4:52       53:30        4:03       32:04     1:58:57
576   Nancy Brookhart Cherin ATHENA       10/12       23:21        5:44       46:07        1:59       42:33     1:59:43
577   Kenneth Parkerson      CLYDE        46/46       23:03        5:51       51:38        1:24       37:53     1:59:46
578   Tasha Mazakas          F 35-39      29/34       18:24        5:26       55:37        1:30       39:33     2:00:28
579   Aldo Morales           M PUBLI      16/16       28:18        4:55       58:09        1:18       28:06     2:00:43
580   Nancy Kim              F 35-39      30/34       21:18        4:32       56:54        2:39       35:38     2:01:01
581   Carl Hanson            M 65-69        7/7       23:12        4:08       51:02        2:44       40:16     2:01:19
582   Ryan Taylor            M 14-        26/26       19:59        4:47       58:22        1:44       36:30     2:01:21
583   Alicia Kelly           F 30-34      30/32       23:35        5:22       50:45        1:50       40:05     2:01:34
584   Andrew Kripp           M 35-39      40/40       26:15        6:59       51:37        3:06       34:05     2:02:00
585   Staci Johnson          F 35-39      31/34       26:21        6:13       55:59        2:26       31:09     2:02:06
586   Courtney Sabbagh       F 35-39      32/34       26:21        6:14       56:00        2:23       31:10     2:02:06
587   Nancy Fielder          F 55-59        8/9       22:13        4:53       48:39        5:50       40:56     2:02:28
588   Danny Pham             M 20-24      18/18       24:12        6:16       59:38        2:10       30:51     2:03:05
589   Paula Young            F 40-44      27/28       25:27        4:05       50:21        2:33       41:31     2:03:54
590   Jo Lam                 F 60-64        3/3       26:15        3:41       50:51        2:24       40:45     2:03:55
591   Judy Pineda            F 35-39      33/34       24:28        4:06       52:50        2:27       40:08     2:03:57
592   Frank D'Amato          M 30-34      45/46       22:43       15:19       54:53        1:55       29:11     2:03:59
593   Roberto Romo           M 30-34      46/46       32:19        5:41       54:55        1:54       29:11     2:03:59
594   Kimberly Helm          F 20-24      10/11       21:07        5:39     1:00:23        2:07       35:17     2:04:31
595   Amanda Haney           F 20-24      11/11       24:03        2:41     1:00:31        2:02       35:18     2:04:32
596   Susan Boltinghouse     F 50-54      12/13       22:32       10:02       52:08        1:44       38:26     2:04:50
597   Antoon Faro            M 70-74        2/2       23:38        7:18       59:32        2:08       32:42     2:05:16
598   Dawn Miller            F 50-54      13/13       26:18        4:17       51:04        2:41       41:26     2:05:44
599   Melissa Brown          F 40-44      28/28       26:33        5:18     1:00:16        1:24       33:34     2:07:04
600   Ashley Kollar          F 25-29      20/21       17:57        5:10     1:00:03        1:36       42:41     2:07:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Julie Bunting          F 25-29      21/21       18:07        5:04       59:58        1:39       42:41     2:07:27
602   Chris Espino           M 40-44      60/60                                                                 2:07:39
603   Robert MacReady        M 60-64        8/8       20:39        5:40       53:58        3:19       44:31     2:08:05
604   Ollie George Cigliano  F 30-34      31/32       29:59        9:48       37:20        4:38       47:27     2:09:11
605   Tessa Owen             ATHENA       11/12       20:52        5:45     1:03:16        1:22       38:52     2:10:06
606   Lylwyn Esangga         F 30-34      32/32       36:29        2:56       53:39        1:25       35:54     2:10:21
607   Marta Vasquez          ATHENA       12/12       27:28       10:46       52:30        3:39       37:20     2:11:40
608   Suzy Kim               F PARA         1/2       34:09       10:40       59:10        5:21       32:59     2:22:18
609   Zena Ellis             F 55-59        9/9       25:18        6:03     1:02:18        4:03       47:26     2:25:06
610   Dana Williamson        F 35-39      34/34       35:35        4:38     1:04:38        1:56       43:49     2:30:34
611   Rene Nijinsky          F PARA         2/2       26:26        4:14     1:01:03        1:48     1:19:45     2:53:14
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